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Principal’s ListPrincipal’s ListPrincipal’s ListPrincipal’s List    
(GPA 3.75-4.0) 
Tani Buckley 

Kaleo Hookano 
Seann Kailio 
Kelli Lyman 

Kealani Ryder 
Zachery Thomas 

Ashley Wong 
Sky Barnes 

Cody Howland 
Tatiana Irvine 
Kristen Poei 

Kekai Glushenko 
Aaron Miyasaki 
Zachary Pilien 

Honor RollHonor RollHonor RollHonor Roll    
(GPA 3.0-3.74) 
Nicole Aihara 
James Chaffin 
Kaimi Chang 

Jannah-Jane Crisostomo 
Heidi Jacobs 

Hana Rupnow 
Casey Takahashi 

Blair Adams 
Nalei Akau 

Dominique Bustillos 
Keaolani Cenido-Niheu 

Simeon David 
Amy Gangloff 
Darcy Inouye 

Pono Keanini-Santiago 
Jordan Kimura 
Kamalei Lyons 
Jacob Mussell 

Reanna Serikawa 
Crystie Wong 

‘Iakona Cenido-Niheu 
Ekolu Chang 

Kiana Clemons 
Breeana Graham 

Anna Hanson 
Ocean Hay 

Brice Kanehira 
Ka’eo Paik 

Kenneth Rupnow 
Selena Trinies 

Citizenship AwardCitizenship AwardCitizenship AwardCitizenship Award    
Jannah-Jane Crisostomo 

Kaleo Hookano 
Heidi Jacobs 
Seann Kailio 
Kelli Lyman 
Kea Ryder 

Casey Takahashi 
Ashley Wong 
Kalei Ah New 

Sky Barnes 
Mariah Chu 

Cody Howland 
Kamalei Lyons 

Kristen Poei 
Crystie Wong 

Kiana Clemons 
Aaron Miyasaki 
Selena Trinies 
Anna Hanson 

Ka’eo Paik 
Zachary Pilien 
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